
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No.  

999 

399 

671 

405 

23 

511 

449 

526 

610 

968 

362 

750 

Name  

Olle Andersson 

Rocco Ekman 

Adam Holmqvist 

Benjamin Mårtensson 

Theo Jönsson 

Max Svensson 

Emil Persson 

Viggo Strid 

Sixten Olofsson 

Love Flodqvist 

Jason Broman 

Melvin Edberg 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Club  

Tomelilla MK 

Veinge MCK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

MK Tranan 

Tomelilla MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

MK Tranan 

Veinge MCK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Landskrona MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Huskvarna MK 

Points  

100 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

48 

44 

40 

38 

Laps  

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Best Tm  

2:29.799 

2:29.669 

2:30.880 

2:32.480 

2:33.665 

2:40.531 

2:43.918 

2:50.904 

2:57.934 

3:21.543 

3:19.453 

3:18.856 

Diff  

3.016 

11.099 

39.540 

1:05.781 

1:12.845 

1:14.390 

1:52.738 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Total Tm  

12:39.278 

12:42.294 

12:50.377 

13:18.818 

13:45.059 

13:52.123 

13:53.668 

14:32.016 

13:52.162 

13:56.228 

15:56.265 

3:18.856 

Sponsor  

JE68 Racing Team 
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Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM Södra Delt. 5 - Landskrona MK 
Guldhjälm 

Heat 1:  65G 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:21:37 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2019-08-03 09:20 


